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ABOUT US  

Originating in Haute Provence,  France,  in  1898,  Bontoux is  a  global  family  organization  
specializing in the production of natural aromatic ingredients.  

We  are  committed to  safety  and quality  with  over  120  years  of  experience  in  farming,  
production, R&D and analysis of naturals while focusing on sustainable sourcing throughout  
the supply chain.  

The Bontoux group continues to work closely supporting farmers in their developments with  
dedicated quality programs and ongoing comprehensive support. We remain committed to  
better serve our valued relationships while continually expanding our historical knowledge 
and  expertise on naturals.  

HEADQUARTERS IN FRANCE   

4   PRODUCTION SITES  

6   DISTRIBUTION SUBSIDIARIES  

200   EMPLOYEES WORLDWIDE   

BONTOUX IS COMMITTED TO THE FUTURE  

Environment  Responsible  Local  Together  
Preserving nature,   Sourcing fairly in   Being locally 

a responsible  
company  

Developing our  
commitments all   landscapes and   respect with people   

terroirs  and nature  together  
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AMBRETTE SEED

AMYRIS 

ARMOISE 

BERGAMOT

BERGAMOT FCF

BITTER ALMOND

BITTER ORANGE

BLOOD ORANGE

BUCCHU

CADE RECTIFIED

CEDARDWOOD ATLAS

CHAMOMILE GERMAN 

CHAMOMILE ROMAN 

CINNAMON BARK

CISTUS

CLARY SAGE

CLEMENTINE

COGNAC

COPAIBA RECTIFIED

CORIANDER

CUMIN

CYPRESS

ELEMI

FENNEL BITTER

FENNEL SWEET

8015-62-1

8015-65-4

8022-37-5

8007-75-8

8007-75-8

8013-76-1

68916-04-01

8008-57-9

68650-46-4

8013-10-3

8023-85-6

8002-66-2

8015-92-7

8015-91-6

8016-26-0

8016-63-5

8008-31-9

8016-21-5

8001-61-4

8008-52-4

8014-13-9

8013-86-3

8023-89-0

8006-84-6

8006-84-6

 ESSENTIAL OILS  
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FIR NEEDLE

GALBANUM

GERANIUM BOURBON

GRAPEFRUIT

HYSSOP

JUNIPERBERRY

LANTANA 

LAUREL LEAF 

LAVANDIN ABRIALIS

LAVANDIN GROSSO

LAVENDER BLG

LAVENDER CLONAL

LAVENDER POPULATION

LEMON

LEMON ARGENTINA

LEMON SPANISH

LIME

LOVAGE ROOT

MANDARIN ITALIAN

MYRRH

MYRTLE

NEROLI

OLIBANUM

ORIGANUM

ORRIS

8021-29-2

8023-91-4

8000-42-2

8016-20-4

8006-83-5

8002-68-4

90046-17-6

8007-48-5

8022-15-9

8022-15-9

8000-28-0

8000-28-0

8000-28-0

8008-56-8

8008-56-8

8008-56-8

8008-26-2

8016-31-7

8008-31-9

8016-37-3

8008-46-6

8016-38-4

8016-36-2

8007-11-2

8002-73-1

 ESSENTIAL OILS  
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PARSLEY SEED

PERU BALSAM

PETITGRAIN CITRONNIER

PETITGRAIN PARAGUAY

ROSE

ROSEMARY TUNISIAN

SAGE SPANISH

SPIKE LAVENDER

TAGETES

TANGERINE

TARRAGON

TEA TREE

THYME RED

THYME WHITE

VETIVER

YLANG

8000-68-8

8007-00-9

8008-57-9

8014-17-3

8007-01-0

8000-25-7

8016-65-7

8016-78-2

91722-29-1

8008-31-9

8016-88-4

68647-73-4

8007-46-3

8007-46-3

8016-96-4

8006-81-3

 ESSENTIAL OILS  
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BENZOIN RESINOID

BLACKCURRANT BUD ABSOLUTE

CHAMOMILE GERMAN ABSOLUTE

CHAMOMILE ROMAN ABSOLUTE

CINNAMON BARK ABSOLUTE

CISTUS ABSOLUTE

CLARY SAGE ABSOLUTE

COCOA EXTRACT

COFFEE ARABICA ABSOLUTE

ELEMI RESINOID

LABDANUM RESINOID

LAVANDIN ABSOLUTE

LAVENDER ABSOLUTE

OAKMOSS ABSOLUTE

OAKMOSS RESINOID

ORRIS RESINOID

ROSE BULGARIAN ABSOLUTE

TONKA BEAN ABSOLUTE

TREEMOSS ABSOLUTE

VANILLA ABSOLUTE

9000-73-1

97676-19-2

8002-66-2

84649-86-5

8015-91-6

8016-26-0

8016-63-5

84649-99-0

8001-67-0

9000-73-1

8016-26-0

8022-15-9

8000-28-0

977059-15-6

9000-50-4

85085-39-8

8007-01-0

8046-22-8

68648-41-9

8024-06-4

 NATURAL EXTRACTS  
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ISO 9001   FSSC 22000   

NATURAL ISOLATES & DERIVATIVES  

OUR CERTIFICATIONS  

KOSHER  HALAL  NOP  Org AB  
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AMYRIS ACETATE

RHODINOL NAT.

VETIVEROL NAT.

VETIVERYL ACETATE

68916-14-3

41-25-3

89-88-3

117-98-6



583 Route du Col de  
Peyruergue  
Quartier Aguzon  
26170 Saint Auban sur L’Ouvèze   
FRANCE  
T.+33 (0) 475 286 464  
contact@bontoux.com  

bontoux.com  

For any queries, please contact us at 
bontoux.india@bontoux.com  

Production Site  

Distribution Subsidiary  

Distribution Office  

412, B Wing, Kanakia Wallstreet,  
Andheri Kurla Road, Chakala,  
Andheri East, Mumbai – 400093,  
INDIA  
T.+91 7400468050  

A GLOBAL PRODUCER   
with local services  
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